(\ Comox Valley

Area

O O W

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Development Permit

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation
Home Occupation
Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

File Number

DP 7A 20

DP 8A 20

02520 A 20

DP 8B 20

DV 2B 20

HO 2B 20
HO 3B 20
ALR 1C 20
DP 11C 20

DV 3C 20

Application Date

6/9/2020

6/25/2020

6/4/2020

6/5/2020

6/22/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/2/2020
6/23/2020

6/25/2020

Civic Address

3595 Eagleview Dr

5658 Island Hwy S

Lot B Island Hwy S

1500 Wilkinson Rd

1904 Mariner Rd

715 Alvord Cres

2053 Galleon Way
7985 Island Hwy N
9022 Clarkson Ave

4040 Marsden Rd

New Planning Applications Received - June 2020

Description

To construct a single detached dwelling and related works within eagle nest buffer
To repair deck and change stairs location within 30m of the Strait of Georgia
To further subdivide proposed Lot B (File 02774 A 18) into 38 bare strata lots

An Aquatic and Riparian Habitat, and Steep Slopes DP for the Proposed Renovation and Addition of the
Existing Single Detached Dwelling

Vary rear yard setback to allow conversion of accessory building to dwelling unit

Home occupation application for Barbershop
Home occupation application for Jim's Mowing
Subdivide the lot in half

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP, Shoreline Protection Device DP (Soft) and Eagle Nest DP for 29
Tourist Accommodation Units and 1 Residential Unit

To reduce the side yard setback of the foundation of proposed mobile home from 3.5m to 1.25m and
the eaves from 1.75m to 1.10m



