

New Planning Applications Received - June 2020

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 7A 20	6/9/2020	3595 Eagleview Dr	To construct a single detached dwelling and related works within eagle nest buffer
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 8A 20	6/25/2020	5658 Island Hwy S	To repair deck and change stairs location within 30m of the Strait of Georgia
Α	MOTI Subdivision Referral	02520 A 20	6/4/2020	Lot B Island Hwy S	To further subdivide proposed Lot B (File 02774 A 18) into 38 bare strata lots
В	Development Permit	DP 8B 20	6/5/2020	1500 Wilkinson Rd	An Aquatic and Riparian Habitat, and Steep Slopes DP for the Proposed Renovation and Addition of the Existing Single Detached Dwelling
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 2B 20	6/22/2020	1904 Mariner Rd	Vary rear yard setback to allow conversion of accessory building to dwelling unit
В	Home Occupation	HO 2B 20	6/9/2020	715 Alvord Cres	Home occupation application for Barbershop
В	Home Occupation	HO 3B 20	6/9/2020	2053 Galleon Way	Home occupation application for Jim's Mowing
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 1C 20	6/2/2020	7985 Island Hwy N	Subdivide the lot in half
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 11C 20	6/23/2020	9022 Clarkson Ave	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP, Shoreline Protection Device DP (Soft) and Eagle Nest DP for 29 Tourist Accommodation Units and 1 Residential Unit
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 3C 20	6/25/2020	4040 Marsden Rd	To reduce the side yard setback of the foundation of proposed mobile home from 3.5m to 1.25m and the eaves from 1.75m to 1.10m $$